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Position

Principal Elementary
Tosa.(A)

Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher, Regular C/R
Principal Elementary
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher Spl Day Classes
Teacher Res. Specialist
Teacher Spl Day Classes
School Secretary 1
Plant Supervisor 1
Custodian 1

Nutr Srv Supv 1 - 10Sm
Attendance Technician
Teacher, Tc, Trad School
I/A Special Ed.

I/A Special Ed.

I/A Special Ed.

I/A Literacy Program

Nutrition Serv Assist. 1

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Teacher Tutor
Teacher Tutor
Teacher Tutor
Teacher Tutor
Teacher Tutor
Teacher Tutor
Teacher Tutor
Teacher Tutor
Teacher Tutor
Teacher Tutor
Teacher Tutor

Teacher Tutor

Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified

Department

Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary

Potrero heights elementary

Total Wages
$117,677
$102,589
$101,173
$95,425
$91,919
$91,828
$91,826
$91,331
$90,793
$90,422
$90,237
$89,973
$88,489
$87,729
$85,705
$85,353
$84,390
$63,144
$62,504
$59,568
$50,456
$48,835
$37,562
$37,233
$31,219
$30,969
$24,393
$17,859
$15,293
$13,523
$12,179



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Student Assessment Assistant

Library/Media Asst, Lt
Yard Supervision Aide
Yard Supervision Aide
Nutrition Serv Assist. 1
Nutrition Serv Assist. 1
Noon Directors

Yard Supervision Aide
Yard Supervision Aide
Noon Directors

Yard Supervision Aide
Yard Supervision Aide
Noon Directors

Yard Supervision Aide
Yard Supervision Aide

Yard Supervision Aide

Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified

Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary
Potrero heights elementary

Potrero heights elementary

$11,267
$8,028
$7,290
$7,192
$6,773
$5,306
$3,283
$3,113
$2,636
$2,193
$1,091
$708
$512
$235
$151
$121



