	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$117,677
2.	Tosa.(A)		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$102,589
3.	Teacher, Regular C/R	Teacher Tutor	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$101,173
4.	Teacher, Regular C/R	Teacher Tutor	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$95,425
5.	Teacher, Regular C/R	Teacher Tutor	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$91,919
6.	Teacher, Regular C/R	Teacher Tutor	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$91,828
7.	Teacher, Regular C/R	Teacher Tutor	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$91,826
8.	Teacher, Regular C/R	Teacher Tutor	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$91,331
9.	Teacher, Regular C/R	Teacher Tutor	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$90,793
10.	Teacher, Regular C/R	Teacher Tutor	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$90,422
11.	Teacher, Regular C/R	Teacher Tutor	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$90,237
12.	Teacher, Regular C/R	Teacher Tutor	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$89,973
13.	Teacher, Regular C/R	Teacher Tutor	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$88,489
14.	Teacher, Regular C/R	Teacher Tutor	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$87,729
15.	Teacher, Regular C/R		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$85,705
16.	Principal Elementary		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$85,353
17.	Teacher, Regular C/R		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$84,390
18.	Teacher Spl Day Classes		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$63,144
19.	Teacher Res. Specialist		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$62,504
20.	Teacher Spl Day Classes		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$59,568
21.	School Secretary 1		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$50,456
22.	Plant Supervisor 1		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$48,835
23.	Custodian 1		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$37,562
24.	Nutr Srv Supv 1 - 10Sm		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$37,233
25.	Attendance Technician		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$31,219
26.	Teacher, Tc, Trad School		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$30,969
27.	I/A Special Ed.		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$24,393
28.	I/A Special Ed.		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$17,859
29.	I/A Special Ed.		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$15,293
30.	I/A Literacy Program		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$13,523
31.	Nutrition Serv Assist. 1		Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$12,179

32.	Student Assessment Assistant	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$11,267
33.	Library/Media Asst, Lt	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$8,028
34.	Yard Supervision Aide	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$7,290
35.	Yard Supervision Aide	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$7,192
36.	Nutrition Serv Assist. 1	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$6,773
37.	Nutrition Serv Assist. 1	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$5,306
38.	Noon Directors	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$3,283
39.	Yard Supervision Aide	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$3,113
40.	Yard Supervision Aide	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$2,636
41.	Noon Directors	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$2,193
42.	Yard Supervision Aide	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$1,091
43.	Yard Supervision Aide	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$708
44.	Noon Directors	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$512
45.	Yard Supervision Aide	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$235
46.	Yard Supervision Aide	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$151
47.	Yard Supervision Aide	Montebello Unified	Potrero heights elementary	\$121